10/17/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

:,gat . . .
RV /S Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020
'«_f%qm Q§ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No : | 1 v

Institute Type :© National Institute of Technology v

Institute Name @ National Institute of Technology Delhi v

Academic Program : | ALL v
SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
- : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 2431 6515
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 1019 4966
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 514 514
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2971 4473
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Female-only 6573 6573
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 269 656
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Female-only 483 483
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral 222 222
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 345 345
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 1540 1540
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 2521 5336
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OPEN Female-only 8782 10869
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1586 2457
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, os OBC-NCL Female-only 4822 4822
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS SC Gender-Neutral 1133 1161
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS SC Female-only 395 1730
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS ST Gender-Neutral 411 411
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s ST Female-only 1289 1289
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 8318 16049
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 16768 23866
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 232 232
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 6973 9092
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Female-only 11243 11243
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 592 592
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 1079 1817
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Female-only 7255 7255
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 1481 2765

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

12



10/17/2020

Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

oS

0os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

0os

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC
ST

ST

ST (PWD)
OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PWD)
sc

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SsC

sC

SC (PwD)

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

7379

7622

17653

3789

9918

2099

348

1761

43

7390

7769

5285

7782

637

750

4138

1005

5944

8520

14801

255

3321

8012

1415

3053

238

554

7379

13600

21092

5026

10055

3031

348

1761

43

13782

11273

6576

7782

637

2320

4138

2919

5944

10865

15820

255

3931

8012

1637

3053

238

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



