

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No:	1	~
Institute Type :	National Institute of Technology	~
Institute Name :	National Institute of Technology Delhi	~
Academic Program :	ALL	~

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2431	6515
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1019	4966
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	514	514
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2971	4473
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6573	6573
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	269	656
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	483	483
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	222	222
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	345	345
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1540	1540
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2521	5336
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8782	10869
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1586	2457
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4822	4822
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1133	1161
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	395	1730
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	411	411
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1289	1289
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8318	16049
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16768	23866
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	232	232
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6973	9092
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11243	11243
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	592	592
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1079	1817
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7255	7255
National Institute of Technology	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1481	2765

72020			,			
Delhi	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7379	7379
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7622	13600
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17653	21092
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3789	5026
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9918	10055
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2099	3031
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	348	348
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1761	1761
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	43	43
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7390	13782
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7769	11273
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5285	6576
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7782	7782
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	637	637
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	750	2320
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4138	4138
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1005	2919
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5944	5944
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8520	10865
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14801	15820
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	255	255
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3321	3931
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8012	8012
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1415	1637
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3053	3053
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	238	238
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	554	554

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.